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SPECIFICATIONS:

PASSBAND:
INSERTION LOSS:
V.S.W.R.:

REJECT BAND:
REJECTION:
FLANGES:

5.625-4.2 GHz
0.06 dB

1.15:1 MAX.
5.850-6.425 GHz
/0 dB MIN.
CPR229G

UNLESS SPECIFIED
ALL TOLERANCES =£.030
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